
 

1 
 

4.1.1 

2. List of Classrooms with Geotagged Photographs 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

Sl.
No 

Room 
No 

 Sl.
No 

Room 
No 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

601 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

713 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

602 

 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

711 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 
 
 

603 

 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

712 

 

7 705 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

 

Sl.
No 

Class
roo
m 

 Sl.
No 

Class
room 

 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

501 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

614 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

502 

 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

616 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 
 
 

503 

 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

617 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

3 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

N301 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

N311 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

N302 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

N312 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

N304 

 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

 

N313 

 

 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

N305 

 

 
 
 
 

8 

 

 

N314 

 



 

4 
 

 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

N307 

 

 
 
 

10 

 

 

N315 

 

 
 
 

11 N316 

 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ISE 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

N408 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

N419 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

N409 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

N421 

 



 

5 
 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

N411 

 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

N422 

 

 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

N412 

 

 
 
 

8 

N418 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

403A 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

401 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

403 

 

 
 
 

4 

406 

 



 

6 
 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

412 

 

 
 
 

6 

406A 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EEE 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

505 

 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

513 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

507 

 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

514 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 
 
 

509 

 

 
 
 

6 

 

 

 

512 

 



 

7 
 

 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

 
 
 

510 

 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ME 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

507 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

502 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

506 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

 

501 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

503 

 

 
 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

501A 

 

 

 

 

 



 

8 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BT 
 

Sl.N
o 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

704 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

705 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   706 

 

 
 
 

4 

707 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

9 
 

DEPARTMENT OF CV/CTM 

 

Sl.N
o 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

N202 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

N208 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

N203 

 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

N209 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

N206 

 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

N210 

 

 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

 
 
 

N205 

 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

N211 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

10 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AUTOMOBILE 

 

Sl.No Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

605 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

608 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

607 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

11 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

603 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

606 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

604 

 

 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

12 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS/MATHS/CHEMISTRY 
 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

103 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

103A 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 
 
 

105 

 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

104 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 
 
 

106 

 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

106A 

 

 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

 
 
 

203 

 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

203A 

 



 

13 
 

 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

 
 
 

204 

 

 
 
 

10 

 
 
 

206 

 

 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

 
 
 

206A 

 

 
 

12 

 
 
 

L402 
 
 

 

13 L401 
 

 
 
 

   

 

 

 

Total number of Class Rooms:   82 
 

 

 

 

 



 

14 
 

 

3. List of Seminar Halls with Geotagged Photograph – Department Wise 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

Sl.
No 

Room 
No 

 Sl.
No 

Room 
No 

 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

703 

 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

707 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

1 

N303 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ISE 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

      

N405 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

Sl. Class  Sl. Class  



 

15 
 

No room No room 

 
 
 

 1 
 
 
 

404 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

405 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ME 

Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 Sl.
No 

Class 
room 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

504 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

505 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BT 

Sl.N
o 

Class 
room 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

 
 
703 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CV/CTM 



 

16 
 

Sl.N
o 

Class 
room 

  

 
 

1 
 
 

 
 

N204 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AUTOMOBILE 

Sl.No Class 
room 

  
  

 
 
 

 1 
 
 

 
 
 

601 

 

Total number of Seminar halls:  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

17 
 

4. Department Research Lab/Skill Lab/Incubation Centre With Geotagged 

Photograph 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

18 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

19 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ISE 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

20 
 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EEE 

 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

21 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ME 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BT 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

22 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CV/CTM 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

4 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

23 
 

 
6.  Board Room With Geotagged Photograph  
 

Sl.No 
 

Sl.No 
 

 

 

1 

  

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 3 

  

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

24 
 

 

7.  Staff Rooms With Geotagged Photograph  
 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 2 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

25 
 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

26 
 

 

 

 

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ISE 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

27 
 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EEE 
   

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

28 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ME 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BT 

  

 
 
 

 2 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 

 

 

  



 

29 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CV/CTM 

  

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

30 
 

DEPARTMENT OF AUTOMOBILE 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS 

Sl.
No STAFF ROOM 

Sl.
No STAFF ROOM 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 2 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 



 

31 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS/MATHS/CHEMISTRY 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

32 
 

8.  List of Teleconferences Facilities Available in Classrooms, Seminar Halls, 

Laboratories, Department Research Lab, Board Room & Staff Room with 

Geotagged Photograph – Department Wise 
 

 

Teleconferences Facilities Available in Research & Development 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

33 
 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

34 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ISE 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

35 
 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

4 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EEE 

 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

36 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ME 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BT 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

37 
 

DEPARTMENT OF CV/CTM 

Sl.
No 

PHOTO 
Sl.
No 

PHOTO 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

4 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Teleconference Facility Available in BOARD ROOM 

 

Sl.No 
 

Sl.No 
 

 

 

1 

  

 

 

 

2 

 



 

38 
 

 

 

 3 

  

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

Teleconference Facility Available in  STAFF ROOMS 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 2 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

39 
 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

40 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  DEPARTMENT OF ISE 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 



 

41 
 

 

 DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF EEE 
   

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 



 

42 
 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ME 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

43 
 

DEPARTMENT OF BT 

  

 
 
 

 2 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 

 

 

  

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CV/CTM 
  

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2 



 

44 
 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF AUTOMOBILE 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHATRONICS 

Sl.
No STAFF ROOM 

Sl.
No STAFF ROOM 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 2 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

46 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS/MATHS/CHEMISTRY 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tutorial Rooms 



 

47 
 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

FIRST YEAR CLASS ROOMS WITH LAN-PHYSICS  

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

48 
 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 
 

5 

 

 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRST YEAR CLASS ROOMS-CHEMISTRY 

 



 

49 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 
 

5 

 

 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ECE DEPARTMENT CLASS ROOMS  

 



 

50 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 
 

5 

 

 
 

6 

 

 

 

MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT CLASS ROOMS  



 

51 
 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 

 

 

 



 

52 
 

 
 

5 

 

 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MECHATRONICS DEPARTMENT CLASS ROOMS  
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

53 
 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 
 

5 

 

 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIO TECH DEPARTMENT CLASS ROOMS  

  

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

2 

 



 

54 
 

 
 
 

 3 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 

 
 

5 

 

 
 

6 

 

 

 


